CAL
Fillable Dampening Liquid   :
Ambient Temperature :
Process Temperature :
Other Features :
Glycerine 99.7%
Maximum 65°C
Maximum 65°C

ALL SS PRESSURE GAUGE
IPS-PG-02
HOW TO ORDER
BASIC MODEL
CODE
NOMINAL SIZE
B C D E
40 mm 50 mm 63 mm 80 m
 TYPE OF MOUNTING
B C D E
1 WALL/ SURFACE/ PROJECTION MOUNTING V V U U
WITH BOTTOM ENTRY
2 DIRECT BOTTOM ENTRY U U U U
3 DIRECT LOWER BACK ENTRY V V U V
4 DIRECT CENTER BACK ENTRY U U U U
5 LOWER BACK ENTRY WITH FRONT FLANGE V V U V
12 CENTER BACK ENTRY WITH FRONT FLANGE V V U V
13 CENTER BACK ENTRY WITH MOUNTING BRACKET*    V U U V
Note : *Applicable for Rolling type design only.
GAUGE CONNECTION
B C D E
1BM 1/8" BSP(M)
1NM 1/8" NPT(M)
1TM 1/8" BSPT(M)
2BM 1/4" BSP(M)
2NM 1/4" NPT(M)
2TM 1/4" BSPT(M)
3BM 3/8" BSP(M)
3NM 3/8" NPT(M)
U U U V
U U U V
U U U V
V U U V
V U U V
V U U V
V V* V* U
V V* V* U
3TM 3/8" BSPT(M)
4BM ½" BSP(M)
4NM ½” NPT(M)
V V * V* U
V V * V * V *
V V * V* V*
4TM ½" BSPT(M) V V * V* V*
* These connections will be provided on request. Consult factory for minimum order quantity, price & delivery.
Note : Connections like Metric/ PT/ PF/ Flaired/ UNF/ G/ R etc. can be provided on request.
RANGE
REFER RANGE TABLE
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
RH CUSTOM DESIGNED DIAL
SG OXYGEN SERVICE (FOR DRY VERSION)
PS AISI 316 SS CASE & BEZEL*#
SQ CASE WITH ROLLING TYPE BEZEL**
PW FIVE POINT CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE
FG FILLABLE LIQUID GLYCERINE
FS FILLABLE LIQUID SILICON OIL***
PY DAMPENING LIQUID GLYCERINE FILLED
QA DAMPENING LIQUID SILICON OIL FILLED***
RI 25 MM BOD (EXCEPT MOUNTING 4, 12 & 13)*
GH MATERIAL TEST CERTIFICATES****
SZ WELDED SOCKET TO THE CASE
SX SS TAG PLATE
TB HELIUM LEAK TEST
QB   INTEGRAL DAMPENING SCREW (AISI 316 SS)
SJ MAXIMUM READING POINTER WITH PLEXI GLASS (FOR DRY VERSION)*
RX SHATTERPROOF / SAFETY GLASS (FOR BAYONET TYPE DESIGN)*#
RZ TOUGHENED GLASS (FOR BAYONET TYPE DESIGN)*#
RR    ENCLOSURE PROTECTION IP 66
RE ENCLOSURE PROTECTION IP 67
PU CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE TRACEABLE TO NATIONAL/ INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS
SF MOVEMENT WITH DAMPENING JELLY*#
OB   ACCURACY ± 1.0% of F. S.*#
ZD Ammonia Range (With Temperature Scale)